TRUE NORTH

SYKESVILLE
APP 9 )

TSP

=

_ ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF WATERIALS |

DESCRIPTION ‘ QUANTITY L UNIT
17"%30" HANDHOLE ‘ 289 7 EACH
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NB+C ENGINEERING SERVICES, LLC.
6035 MARSHALEE DRIVE, SUITE 300
ELKRIDGE, MD 21075
(410) 712-7092
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m SYKESVILLE, MD 21784
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Total Aerial Footage
24,265

Street
Owen Way
Conley Ave
Lane Way
Town Park Dr
Sisco Way
Sperry Way
Herman Way
Springfield Ave
Central Ave
Brown St
Carl Ave
First Ave
Second Ave
Spout Hill Rd
Cedar Ave
Linden Ave
Main St
Cypress Forest Dr
Alley E
Willow Bottom Rd
Mongolia Blossom Ct
Raincliffe Rd

Sandosky Rd

Church St

Total Underground Footage

54,451

Closest Address Start
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction

TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction

TBD prior to construction

Sykesville Footages Per Street - Carroll County

Total Footage

78,716

Closest Address Stop

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

City

Aerial City (LF)

0

o O O O O O O

1028

370

255

139

2228

2256

622

238

1306

2195

296

Carrol County
#REF!

Underground City (LF)

0

o O O O o o

806

773

260

2306

874

Road By Others

Aerial Other (LF)

0

o O O O O O

2216



Sykesville Footages Per Street - Carroll County

Autumn Sky Ct

Total Aerial Footage Total Underground Footage Total Footage City Carrol County Road By Others
24,265 54,451 78,716 66,469 #REF! 12,247
Sheet Street Closest Address Start Closest Address Stop Aerial City (LF) Underground City (LF) Aerial Other (LF)
a4 Norman Ave TBD prior to construction TBD 325 0 0
College Rd TBD prior to construction TBD 2514 0 0
Mellor Ave TBD prior to construction TBD 698 0 0
L Maple Ave TBD prior to construction TBD 477 0 0
@& Village Rd TBD prior to construction TBD 227 0 0
28 Oak St TBD prior to construction TBD 165 0 0
36, 43, 44, 50 Hawk Ridge Ln TBD prior to construction TBD 0 4287 0
43, 44 . TBD prior to construction TBD 0 1325 0
Wimmer Ln
43, 44 TBD prior to construction TBD 0 689 0
Talon Ln
35,42, 43 TBD prior to construction TBD 0 1409 0
Caracara Ct
34, 35 ObiEcHERY TBD prior to construction TBD 0 1363 0
BOES1:82 35,@M 41, 42 TBD prior to construction TBD 291 5508 0
Norris Ave
41,42 . TBD prior to construction TBD 0 475 0
Dominique Ct
47,48, 49, 50 TBD prior to construction TBD 0 3097 0
Harlan Ln
34 Concord Ln TBD prior to construction TBD 0 315 0
33, 34 Bunker Hill Ct TBD prior to construction TBD 0 594 0
33 Ravere Gt TBD prior to construction TBD 0 405 0
33, 34 . TBD prior to construction TBD 0 3115 0
Jennifer Way
126)126) 28, 33, 41,46} 47 TBD prior to construction TBD 1434 3708 0
Kaloramam Dr
25 TBD prior to construction TBD 0 994 0
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39
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22;23:

Total Aerial Footage
24,265

Street
Shimmering Run Ct
Windswept Ct
Manor Rd
Carter Rd
Ashbrook Ct
Brandenburg Cir
Hawkins St
Beasman Rd
Braemar Ct
Harman Dr
Oaklahoma Ave
Boulder Ct

Boulder Dr

Total Underground Footage

54,451

Closest Address Start

TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction
TBD prior to construction

TBD prior to construction

Sykesville Footages Per Street - Carroll County

Total Footage
78,716

Closest Address Stop

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

City

Aerial City (LF)

0

0

Carrol County
H#REF!

Underground City (LF)
946

759
410
1458
1357
3130
217
216
1574
1444
0
890

810

Road By Others
12,247

Aerial Other (LF)
0

0



