

Sykesville Footages Per Street - Carroll County

	Total Aerial Footage	Total Underground Footage	Total Footage	City	Carrol County	Road By Others
	24,265	54,451	78,716	66,469	#REF!	12,247
Sheet	Street	Closest Address Start	Closest Address Stop	Aerial City (LF)	Underground City (LF)	Aerial Other (LF)
21	Owen Way	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
20, 21	Conley Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
21	Lane Way	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
20, 21	Town Park Dr	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
21	Sisco Way	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
20	Sperry Way	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
20	Herman Way	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	0
18, 19, 20	Springfield Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	806	2216
18, 27, 29	Central Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	1028	0	0
27	Brown St	TBD prior to construction	TBD	370	0	0
27	Carl Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	255	0	0
27	First Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	139	0	0
29	Second Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	2228	0	0
15 , 26 , 27 , 28	Spout Hill Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	2256	0	0
15 , 16	Cedar Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	622	0	0
15)	Linden Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	238	0	0
13, 14, 15	Main St	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	0	1094
6, 7	Cypress Forest Dr	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	773	0
6, 7	Alley E	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	260	0
5,6	Willow Bottom Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	2306	0
4,6	Mongolia Blossom Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	874	0
4, 5	Raincliffe Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	1306	0	0
4, 8, 13, 14	Sandosky Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	2195	0	0
14	Church St	TBD prior to construction	TBD	296	0	0

Sykesville Footages Per Street - Carroll County

	Total Aerial Footage 24,265	Total Underground Footage 54,451	Total Footage 78,716	City 66,469	Carrol County #REF!	Road By Others 12,247
Sheet	Street	Closest Address Start	Closest Address Stop	Aerial City (LF)	Underground City (LF)	Aerial Other (LF)
14	Norman Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	325	0	0
8, 9, 10, 11)	College Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	2514	0	0
9, 13	Mellor Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	698	0	0
92	Maple Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	477	0	0
4	Village Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	227	0	0
28	Oak St	TBD prior to construction	TBD	165	0	0
36, 43, 44, 50	Hawk Ridge Ln	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	4287	0
43, 44	Wimmer Ln	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1325	0
43, 44	Talon Ln	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	689	0
35, 42, 43	Caracara Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1409	0
34, 35	Obrecht Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1363	0
30, 31, 32, 35, 40, 41, 42	Norris Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	291	5508	0
41, 42	Dominique Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	475	0
47, 48, 49, 50	Harlan Ln	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	3097	0
34	Concord Ln	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	315	0
33, 34	Bunker Hill Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	594	0
33	Revere Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	405	0
33, 34	Jennifer Way	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	3115	0
25 , 26 , 28, 33, 41, 46 , 47	Kaloramam Dr	TBD prior to construction	TBD	1434	3708	0
25	Autumn Sky Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	994	0

Sykesville Footages Per Street - Carroll County

	Total Aerial Footage 24,265	Total Underground Footage 54,451	Total Footage 78,716	City 66,469	Carrol County #REF!	Road By Others 12,247
Sheet	Street	Closest Address Start	Closest Address Stop	Aerial City (LF)	Underground City (LF)	Aerial Other (LF)
24	Shimmering Run Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	946	0
24	Windswept Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	759	0
24, 31)	Manor Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	410	0
31, 32	Carter Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1458	0
40,41	Ashbrook Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1357	0
38, 39, 40	Brandenburg Cir	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	3130	0
39	Hawkins St	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	217	0
39	Beasman Rd	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	216	0
31, 38, 39	Braemar Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1574	0
30, 37, 38	Harman Dr	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	1444	0
13 , 22, 23, 30	Oaklahoma Ave	TBD prior to construction	TBD	3891	0	0
22, 23	Boulder Ct	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	890	0
22, 23	Boulder Dr	TBD prior to construction	TBD	0	810	0